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CYP Dynamic Support Register 0-18yrs 

Easy Read Information 

What is the Dynamic Support Register? 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

The Dynamic Support Register is for 

people with a Learning Disability 

and Autism or both. 

 

 

It helps professionals to know who 

might need extra support. 

 

 

It helps to support people at 

home. 
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How does the Dynamic Support Register help? 

 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 

It helps the people supporting you 

to work together. 

 

 

If you are on the Dynamic Support 

Register, professionals will make 

sure your care is regularly reviewed 

by everyone working with you. 

 

 

It helps you to get the right care 

and treatment at home whenever 

possible. 

 

 

It helps you get the right support as 

fast as possible if you ever need it. 
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What information will be held on the Dynamic Support Register? 

 

 
 
 
 

Usually it will include information 

about: 

 

• Your name, birthday and NHS 

number. 

 

• your health, including your 

mental health. 

 

• where you live and who you live 

with. 

 

• anything that people involved in 

providing your care and support 

should know to keep you and 

them safe. 
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What happens if I need to go to hospital? 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 

Sometimes people need to go to 

hospital to get the help they need.  

 

 

The Dynamic Support Register will 

help people who are working with 

you to make a plan to help you to 

move back to the community with 

the support you need. 
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What happens if I am not on the Dynamic Support Register? 

 

 
 
 
 
 

  

It is your choice whether you want 

to be added to the dynamic 

support register. 

 

If you do not want to be added, 

people working with you will still 

give you support if you need it. 

 

Being on the register means that 

more services will know about your 

needs.  

 

If services are aware of your needs, 

they will be able to make a support 

plan more quickly in an emergency. 
 

 


